
Fresh, Healthy, Good Food                Every Day!  This institution is an equal oppurtunity provider

Menu is subject to infrequent changes

Monday, Nov 3, 2025 Tuesday, Nov 4, 2025 Wednesday, Nov 5, 2025 Thursday, Nov 6, 2025 Friday, Nov 7, 2025

Monday, Nov 10, 2025 Tuesday, Nov 11, 2025 Wednesday, Nov 12, 2025 Thursday, Nov 13, 2025 Friday, Nov 14, 2025

Monday, Nov 17, 2025 Tuesday, Nov 18, 2025 Wednesday, Nov 19, 2025 Thursday, Nov 20, 2025 Friday, Nov 21, 2025

Monday, Nov 24, 2025 Tuesday, Nov 25, 2025 Wednesday, Nov 26, 2025 Thursday, Nov 27, 2025 Friday, Nov 28, 2025

Chicken Patty Sandwich Brunch Lunch Pizza Triangles
NO SCHOOL

Blueberry Loaf Apple Muffin Cranberry Oatmeal Bar Glazed Pull Aparts

Chicken Tenders Cheeseburger Alfredo Pasta Pulled Chicken Taco Max Cheez Breadsticks

Lemon Poppyseed Bread Banana Choc Chip Bar Cinnamon Swirl Glazed Breakfast Bites Apple Cinnamon Brekkie

Mandarin Orange Chicken Popcorn Chicken Bean & Cheese Burrito Corn Dog French Bread Pizza

Cinnamon Toast Crunch Bar Blueberry Waffle French Toast Loaf Banana Bread Slice Dunkin Stix

Classic Hamburger Chicken Nuggets

THANKSGIVING BREAK HAPPY THANKSGIVING THANKSGIVING BREAK

French Toast Waffle Pumpkin Muffin

Sweet & Sour Chicken
CKC Baked Beans French Toast Sticks Steamed Corn Veggie Fried Rice

Carrot Slims w/ Dip Sweet Potato Sticks Banana Broccoli & Carrots w/ Dip
Fruit Cup Celery w/ Dip, Orange Honeydew Chunks

Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Carrot Slims w/ Dip Potato Smiles Sliced Cucumbers w/ Dip WG Tortilla, Cheese, Lettuce Warm Red Sauce
Fruit Cup Fresh Orange Banana Black Beans Ceasar Salad w/ Dressing
WG Roll Honeydew Chunks Apple Wedges

Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice
Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Veggie Fried Rice Mashed Potatoes Salad Greens w/ Dressing CKC Baked Beans Broccoli & Carrots w/ Dip

Celery & Carrots w/ Dip WG Dinner roll Banana Cucumber w/ Dip  Apple Wedges

Fruit Cup Fresh Orange Honeydew Chunks

Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice Fruit Juice
Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Pickles Potato Sticks
Carrots w/ Dip Carrots w/ Dip

Fruit Cup WG Roll
Brownie CC Cookie Fresh Orange

C

Fruit Juice Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit


